Part B Summary, Sept 2016 Data

Disease Class
CBD

Be Sensitivity
Chronic Silicosis

Filed
6014
5545
4215

Part E Summary, Sept 2016 Data

Disease Class
CBD

Be Sensitivity
Chronic Silicosis
Asthma

COPD

Interstitial Lung Disease

Sarcoidosis

Filed
4060
4037
3650
2359
7245
945
214

Approved Denied

2450 3564
3042 2503
2826 1389

Approved Denied

1458 2602
2335 1702
2291 1359
869 1490
3063 4182
230 715
76 138

Percent
Approved
40.74%
54.86%
67.05%

Percent
Approved
35.91%
57.84%
62.77%
36.84%
42.28%
24.34%
35.51%



